
Blue Blossom Pregnancy Centers Results

The Five Blue Blossom Pregnancy Centers Since 2011

Yearly Totals from Feb 2011 - Jun 30, 2025

Total
VisitsYear

Follow-up
Repeat/Other

Negative
Tests

Positive
Tests

Continued
Pregnancy

Rate of
Success

TOTAL TO-DATE 41,684 14,674 5,244 21,765 20,296 93%

21,76541,684 20,296 93%

Positive 
Pregnancy Tests

Total
Visits

Continued
Pregnancies

Percentage Who
Embraced Life

(713) 395-1330

www.HoustonCoalition.org

Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2025

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

604

1,830

1,720

2,656

2,820

2,615

2,759

2,832

2,865

2,479

3,167

3,815

4,450

5,051

2,021

151

881

721

1,056

1,101

1,068

1,018

1,091

986

722

961

1,270

1,436

1,688

524

252

356

215

444

402

374

396

404

310

259

340

355

454

476

207

201

593

784

1,156

1,317

1,173

1,345

1,337

1,569

1,498

1,866

2,180

2,569

2,887

1,290

180

540

754

1,052

1,191

1,079

1,271

1,224

1,475

1,383

1,700

2,044

2,448

2,794

1,161

90%

91%

96%

91%

90%

92%

94%

92%

94%

92%

91%

94%

95%

97%

90%


