



Blue Blossom Pregnancy Centers Results

Yearly Totals from Feb 2011 - Jun 30, 2025

	Year	Total Visits	Follow-up Repeat/Other	Negative Tests	Positive Tests	Continued Pregnancy	Rate of Success
	2011	604	151	252	201	180	90%
	2012	1,830	881	356	593	540	91%
	2013	1,720	721	215	784	754	96%
	2014	2,656	1,056	444	1,156	1,052	91%
	2015	2,820	1,101	402	1,317	1,191	90%
	2016	2,615	1,068	374	1,173	1,079	92%
	2017	2,759	1,018	396	1,345	1,271	94%
	2018	2,832	1,091	404	1,337	1,224	92%
	2019	2,865	986	310	1,569	1,475	94%
	2020	2,479	722	259	1,498	1,383	92%
	2021	3,167	961	340	1,866	1,700	91%
	2022	3,815	1,270	355	2,180	2,044	94%
	2023	4,450	1,436	454	2,569	2,448	95%
	2024	5,051	1,688	476	2,887	2,794	97%
Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2025	2025	2,021	524	207	1,290	1,161	90%
TOTAL TO-DATE		41,684	14,674	5,244	21,765	20,296	93%

The Five Blue Blossom Pregnancy Centers Since 2011





Positive Pregnancy Tests 21,765



Continued Pregnancies 20,296

Percentage Who Embraced Life 93%